
 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 

                                              BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 
 

Contract 
Number 

Project name CIDB 
Grading 

Date for 
compulsory 

Briefing 
Session 

Point 
scoring 
system 

Closing 
date 

Non-
refundable 

Amount 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

Technical 
Queries 

GLM024/2016c Construction of Ntata Community Hall-
Re-advertisement 

4GB or 
Higher 

27 March 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

90/10 & 
Functionality 

04 April 2017 R500.00 Mrs Mabunda 
RI               
(015 309 9246) 

GLM042/2017 Supply and delivery of Pipe and Portal 
Culverts for Low Level Bridges 

N/A N/A 80/20 13 April 2017 R400.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM043/2017c Construction of Low Level Bridge at  
Village:Ward(01)-Mabusana & 
Sehlakong 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM044/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 

Village: Ward 11-Morwatshehla to 

Itieleng 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM045/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 

Village: Ward 12-Thakalang No.4 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 



 

Library, 
10H00am 

GLM046/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 

Village: Ward 19-Jamela (Iketleng and 

two line section) 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM047/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 

Village: Ward 20-Ditshoshing graveyard 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM048/2017c Construction of Low Level Bridge at 
Village: Ward 23-Sefofotse access road 
graveyard & new stands 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM049/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 
Village: Ward 24-Seaphole next to 
Bolotswi School and graveyard 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM050/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 
Village: Ward 27-Ramppe next to high 
school. 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM051/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 
Village: Ward 28-New stand to Ximonele 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

10H00am 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM052/2017c 
Construction of Low Level Bridge at 
Village: Ward 30-Mothobeki to 
Moshanini 

1CE 04 April 2017 
@ 

Modjadjiskloof 
Library, 

80/20 & 
Functionality 

25 April 
2017 

R250.00 Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 



 

10H00am 

GLM053/2017 
Rendering Conference Facilities and 
Hotel or Lodge Accommodation. 

N/A N/A 80/20 13 April 
2017 

R250.00 Dr. Mokoena              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM054/2017 
Re-gravelling if streets at Mokwakwaila 
cluster 

N/A N/A 80/20 & 
Functionality 

13 April 
2017 

R250.00 
Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM055/2017 Re-gravelling if streets at Ga-kgapane 
cluster 

N/A N/A 80/20 & 
Functionality 

13 April 
2017 

R250.00 
Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM056/2017 Re-gravelling if streets at Bellevee 
cluster 

N/A N/A 80/20 & 
Functionality 

13 April 
2017 

R250.00 
Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

GLM057/2017 Re-gravelling if streets at Sekgosese 
cluster 

N/A N/A 80/20 & 
Functionality 

13 April 
2017 

R250.00 
Mr. Ngobeni H              
(015 309 9246) 

 

All bid document for supply and delivery will be obtainable as from the 28th March 2017 and other bids documents on date of briefing session (after 
briefing session)  at 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-refundable amount. Only cash payable to 
Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. Bidders will be disqualified for failure to attend a compulsory briefing session at the dates stated above. 
Only bids as indicated above will be evaluated based on the functionality. 
 
All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids 
will not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a 
whole or in part. All bidders must attach a copy of detailed CSD report in their bid submissions. 
 
All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover / envelope clearly marked “the relevant bid number and project name above” and 
must be deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer not later than 12H00 Midday on the closing date when they will be opened in 
public. 
All Supply Chain Management queries will be directed to Mr Thoka B.J at (015) 309-9246/7/8 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  
 
 
 
Mashaba T.G 
Municipal Manager 


